and sixty-seven" and by inserting in lieu thereof the 
words "section one hundred and sixty-two (other 
than subsections (5 ) and ( 6 ) ) subsections ( 1 ) , 
(2) and ( 2 ) of section 162A, section 162c, subsec­
tions ( 1 ) , ( 2 ) , ( 3 ) , ( 4 ) , ( 5 ) , ( 6 ) , (9) and (10) 
of section one hundred and sixty-seven and section 
167c (other than any provision which requires 
the laying of accounts or group accounts within the 
meaning of those sections before an annual general 
meet ing)" ; 

(d) 

(d) ( i) by omitting from subsection one of section one 
hundred and thirty-one the words "emolu­